

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION**  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/04/17 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 3

PROJECT NO. 018-492  
 PCN NO. 14h4  
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 31,592.22

COUNTY: Fall River      Erosion Repair on Hwy 18  
 in Hot Springs

CONTRACT TIME: September 29, 2017

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	6,000.00	6,000.00				0.00
002	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	43.00		0.00	10.00	430.00				0.00
003	Remove Chain Link Fence	Ft	31.00		0.00	5.00	155.00				0.00
004	Remove Beam Guardrail	Ft	25.00		0.00	5.00	125.00				0.00
005	Remove Beam Guardrail Trailing End Terminal	Each	2.00		0.00	200.00	400.00				0.00
006	Remove Concrete Pavement	SqYd	12.60		0.00	40.00	504.00				0.00
007	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	CuYd	26.00		0.00	25.00	650.00				0.00
008	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	20.00		0.00	50.00	1,000.00				0.00
009	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
010	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	21.60		0.00	850.00	18,360.00				0.00
011	4' Chain Link Fence with Top Rail	Ft	34.00		0.00	20.00	680.00				0.00
012	Straight Class A Thrie Beam Rail	Ft	25.00		0.00	60.00	1,500.00				0.00
013	Beam Guardrail Trailing End Terminal	Each	2.00		0.00	750.00	1,500.00				0.00
014	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	9.00		0.00	60.00	540.00				0.00
015	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	99.00		0.00	10.00	990.00				0.00
016	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
017	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				0.00
018	Type B66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	43.00		0.00	60.00	2,580.00				0.00
019	Type P6 Concrete Gutter	Ft	3.00		0.00	60.00	180.00				0.00
020	Type D Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	12.00		0.00	50.00	600.00				0.00
021	Fertilizing	Lb	80.00		0.00	2.00	160.00				0.00
022	Fiber Mulching	Lb	180.00		0.00	2.00	360.00				0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		39,714.00				0.00